
NAME
Linda Wu

62 Mott St.
New York, N. Y. 10013

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

3025 Brz Cast Male port, bust 24" 
high x 22" at shoulders 
Verdi ant. marble base
17"xl2"x7"high

3025 Br:

3025 Brz

XX 5 Verdi ant. marble bases 
17"xl2?"x7" high - $140 

Brz casts male port.busts 
24"x22"-$750 each 
Rec'd on account 

Bal.Due
Cast Male bust 24"x22" 
mtd to verdi ant.marble bast 
17"x12"x7" hi

QUAN
CONTRACT

AMOUNT
SHIPPED

DISPOSITION
OF MODEL

1 $750 9/17/75

1 $140.0 )

5 $700 1/5/76
4 $3000

1

1000
2700
$750

00
3/8/77

$165. 00


