NAME	Linda Wu ADDRESS: 62 Mott St. New York, N. Y. 10013					2. 10013
JOB NO.	DATE	DESCRIPTION	QUAN	CONTRACT	SHIPPED	DISPOSITION OF MODEL
3025	Brz	Cast Male port. bust 24" high x 22" at shoulders Verdi ant. marble base 17"x12"x7"high	1	\$750 \$140.0	9/17/75 D	
3025 3925	2. 1.	<pre>XX 5 Verdi ant. marble bases 17"x12?"x7" high - \$140 Brz casts male port.busts 24"x22"-\$750 each Rec'd on account Bal.Due Cast Male bust 24"x22" mtd to verdi ant.marble base 17"x12"x7" hi</pre>	54	\$700 \$3000 1000 2700 \$750 \$165.	1/5/76 — 00 3/8/77	